
Friday, March 16, 2012
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.26    22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Winkle      26.94                0      0      0      0     26.94   1 Qualified
       22009   Zoie        27.46                0      0      0      0     27.46   2 Qualified
       22019   Sky         27.84                0      0      0      0     27.84   3 Qualified
       22054   Sheila      27.88                0      0      0      0     27.88   4 Qualified
       22100   Karli Renay 29.28                0      0      0      0     29.28   5 Qualified
       22084   Kelsey      30.04                0      0      0      0     30.04   6 Qualified
       22026   Ruby        30.54                0      0      0      0     30.54   7 Qualified
       22081   Klete       31.75                0      0      0      0     31.75   8 Qualified
       22039   Anna        32.30                0      0      0      0     32.30   9 Qualified
       22058   Chigger     33.02                0      0      0      0     33.02   10 Qualified
       22078   Elf         28.69                0      1      0      0     33.69   11 Qualified
       22024   Seri        25.49                0      2      0      0     35.49    
       22085   Karma       30.78                0      1      0      0     35.78    
       22008   Batman      35.91                0      0      0      0     35.91    
       22055   Ki Ki       31.72                0      1      0      0     36.72    
       22046   Kix         27.17                0      2      0      0     37.17    
       22014   Crave       27.86                0      2      0      0     37.86    
       22069   Ace         38.39                0      0      0      0     38.39    
       22104   Tipo        33.73                0      1      0      0     38.73    
       22038   Kir         39.57                0      0      0      0     39.57    
       22006   Trudy       40.89                0      0      0      0     40.89    
       22034   Meg         33.54                0      2      0      0     43.54    
       22098   Lambchop    44.78                0      0      0      0     44.78    
       22067   Jack        38.47                0      3      0      0     53.47    
       22001   Sparks      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22107   Saga        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22097   Ty          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22076   Honky Tonk  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22092   Stompin Jac No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Desmo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Porsche     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   NV          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Stella      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Reba        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22096   The Pi      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Keeper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   C           No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Dazzle      Absent  
       22074   Tia         Absent  
       22071   Haley       Absent  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 34.41    26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Tex         26.56                0      0      0      0     26.56   1 Qualified
       26014   Snafu       27.52                0      0      0      0     27.52   2 Qualified
       26020   Renny       28.51                0      0      0      0     28.51   3 Qualified
       26023   Mickey      28.95                0      0      0      0     28.95   4 Qualified
       26013   Trig        31.21                0      0      0      0     31.21   5 Qualified
       26006   Ruse        31.62                0      0      0      0     31.62   6 Qualified
       26010   Whip        27.90                0      1      0      0     32.90   7 Qualified
       26026   Strafe      33.64                0      0      0      0     33.64   8 Qualified
       26033   Spree       36.50                0      1      0      0     41.50    
       26031   Breeze      39.97                0      1      0      0     44.97    
       26024   Bullet      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Flo Jo      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Twitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Robber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Jimmy       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.43    16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Niki        30.91                0      0      0      0     30.91   1 Qualified
       16003   Hunter      32.33                0      0      0      0     32.33   2 Qualified
       16021   Dorsey      36.21                0      0      0      0     36.21   3 Qualified
       16026   Lexie       38.91                0      0      0      0     38.91   4 Qualified
       16022   Cooper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16023   Matchbox    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.98    12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12017   Super Sonic 33.29                0      0      0      0     33.29   1 Qualified
       12006   Baxter      33.76                0      0      0      0     33.76   2 Qualified
       12015   Ruby        38.31                0      1      0      0     43.31   3 Qualified
       12016   Quick       46.71                0      0      0      0     46.71   4
       12002   Frenzi      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 65
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Tex         25.71                0      0      0      0     25.71   1
       26010   Whip        27.05                0      0      0      0     27.05   2
       26026   Strafe      27.64                0      0      0      0     27.64   3
       26013   Trig        30.18                0      0      0      0     30.18   4
       26014   Snafu       26.48                0      1      0      0     31.48   5
       26023   Mickey      35.44                0      0      0      0     35.44   6
       26006   Ruse        35.90                0      0      0      0     35.90   7
       26020   Renny       31.77                0      1      0      0     36.77    

22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22054   Sheila      25.67                0      0      0      0     25.67   1
       22009   Zoie        27.12                0      0      0      0     27.12   2
       22019   Sky         30.37                0      0      0      0     30.37   3
       22026   Ruby        30.77                0      0      0      0     30.77   4
       22022   Winkle      25.87                0      1      0      0     30.87   5
       22039   Anna        30.89                0      0      0      0     30.89   6
       22100   Karli Renay 35.30                0      0      0      0     35.30   7
       22078   Elf         36.22                0      1      0      0     41.22   8
       22058   Chigger     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22084   Kelsey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Klete       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Hunter      34.13                0      0      0      0     34.13   1
       16026   Lexie       34.60                0      0      0      0     34.60   2
       16021   Dorsey      Absent  
       16010   Niki        Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   Baxter      35.01                0      0      0      0     35.01   1

-1-



-2-

       12016   Quick       35.67                0      0      0      0     35.67   2
       12015   Ruby        36.49                0      1      0      0     41.49   3
       12017   Super Sonic 42.39                0      0      0      0     42.39   4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.08    22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Ambush      35.31                0      0      0      0     35.31   1 Qualified
       P22021  Sookie      30.43                0      1      0      0     35.43   2 Qualified
       P22016  Pazzo       37.47                0      0      0      0     37.47   3 Qualified
       P22025  Brimmie     32.71                0      1      0      0     37.71   4 Qualified
       P22001  Tazer       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22011  Minnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.43    16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Willin'     28.39                0      0      0      0     28.39   1 Qualified
       P16028  Kiba        28.78                0      0      0      0     28.78   2 Qualified
       P16005  Trax        30.28                0      0      0      0     30.28   3 Qualified
       P16025  Rosa        31.44                0      0      0      0     31.44   4 Qualified
       P16021  Bolt        32.77                0      1      0      0     37.77    
       P16029  Splash      30.26                0      2      0      0     40.26    
       P16030  Molly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.23    12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Twix        32.85                0      0      0      0     32.85   1 Qualified
       P12007  Wolf        33.50                0      0      0      0     33.50   2 Qualified
       P12006  Gidget      37.86                0      0      0      0     37.86   3 Qualified
       P12004  Benny       46.88                0      0      0      0     46.88   4
       P12008  Cowboy      37.32                0      2      0      0     47.32    

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.23     8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Sparkle     29.14                0      0      0      0     29.14   1 Qualified
       P08021  Carly       29.78                0      0      0      0     29.78   2 Qualified
       P08008  Minnie      34.77                0      0      0      0     34.77   3 Qualified
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       P08012  Zorro       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Ambush      29.58                0      0      0      0     29.58   1
       P22025  Brimmie     32.72                0      0      0      0     32.72   2
       P22016  Pazzo       34.29                0      0      0      0     34.29   3
       P22021  Sookie      34.14                0      2      0      0     44.14   4

16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Willin'     27.85                0      0      0      0     27.85   1
       P16028  Kiba        30.05                0      1      0      0     35.05   2
       P16005  Trax        38.26                0      1      0      0     43.26   3
       P16025  Rosa        39.98                0      2      0      0     49.98   4

12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Twix        28.94                0      0      0      0     28.94   1
       P12007  Wolf        31.24                0      0      0      0     31.24   2
       P12004  Benny       40.62                0      0      0      0     40.62   3
       P12006  Gidget      38.86                0      1      0      0     43.86   4

 8 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Sparkle     27.64                0      0      0      0     27.64   1
       P08021  Carly       28.08                0      0      0      0     28.08   2
       P08008  Minnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

-1-



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22075   Simmer      34.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22096   The Pi      35.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22097   Ty          37.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22077   Zaney       40.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22079   Bandit C    42.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22104   Tipo        43.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22017   Bean        33.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    7
       22022   Winkle      33.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22019   Sky         34.06      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22046   Kix         36.54      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22054   Sheila      37.06      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22011   Ruthless    37.50      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22014   Crave       34.80      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22048   Bandit G    37.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22053   Blaze       38.34      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22099   Ohno        40.22      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22043   Ruger       38.12      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22016   Victory     38.81      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22093   Ginger      40.19      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22103   Rhyme       45.73      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22100   Karli Renay No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Sparks      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Seri        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22084   Kelsey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22076   Honky Tonk  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Anna        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Porsche     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Nyalka      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22078   Elf         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Brice       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Kir         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Klete       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Batman      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22091   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Zoie        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Seacrett    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   NV          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   C           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22034   Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22085   Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Winnie A    46.77      0.00      3      2      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Ki Ki       Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Whip        33.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26023   Mickey      34.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26007   VooDoo!     34.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26021   Nellie      36.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26013   Trig        37.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26006   Ruse        38.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26035   Sequel      40.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26012   Robbie      33.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26027   Tex         37.42      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26014   Snafu       37.74      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26022   Darcy       39.12      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26033   Spree       42.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26024   Bullet      47.79      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26025   Iako        53.24      3.24      0      1      0      0     8.24     
       26026   Strafe      39.87      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26029   Flame       34.07      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       26011   Fusion      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Vivian!     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Renny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Robber      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Fane        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Bailey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Valor       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Twitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Flo Jo      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Hunter      39.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Ugri        38.35      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16018   Ritz        39.34      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16026   Lexie       44.09      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       16022   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Dorsey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Buttons     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Deuce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       16025   Lucy        Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Zip         39.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12016   Quick       43.51      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       12015   Ruby        46.87      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12012   Hamels      48.71      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       12006   Baxter      44.08      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       12017   Super Sonic 65.16      6.16      0      1      0      0     11.16    
       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Rauri Belle No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Deesel      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12014   Tate        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 89
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 16.9%



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22022  Risk        36.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22027  Caeli       43.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22013  Gauge       48.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22006  Ambush      34.63      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P22028  F5 Tornado  38.04      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P22017  Edge        46.44      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P22007  Chester     34.43      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       P22009  Jack        38.92      0.00      1      4      0      0     25.00    
       P22011  Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22016  Pazzo       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22005  River       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22021  Sookie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22024  Piper       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22020  Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22025  Brimmie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22001  Tazer       Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16023  Smart As    31.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16028  Kiba        33.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16014  Willin'     35.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16003  Phoenix     35.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16025  Rosa        39.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16015  Gracie C    56.06      3.06      0      0      0      0     3.06     
       P16021  Bolt        42.56      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16030  Molly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Trax        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Dasher      38.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12007  Wolf        41.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Cowboy      42.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12009  Twix        40.01      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
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       P12006  Gidget      45.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P12011  Keeta       51.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P12004  Benny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12016  Myles       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Minnie      43.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08011  Tobi        44.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08005  Dallas      44.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08021  Carly       40.33      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 38.9%
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